FOR MY LAB @ neolLab Migge GmbH +49 (06221 / 8442-44 Umsatzsteuer-

neo ab Rischerstr. 7-9 https://www.neolab.de Identifikationsnummer:
69123 Heidelberg DE 143 450 657
Deutschland

Macherey & Nagel QUANTOFIX Ammonium

QUANTOFIX Ammonium test strips 6 x 95 mm Measuring range: 0-10-25-50-100-200- 400 mg/L NH4+ Pg. a 100 determinations incl.

reagents and reaction vessel __UN 3316 Chemistry test kit 9 11 0,060 L ADR/GGVSEB M11 (E) ADR 3.3.1/251: LQ PAX 960 10 Kg CAO
960 10 Kg
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No.

Dual use indicator
Manufacturer (Brand)
VGKL number

GHS symbol

EAN

Gross weight
Manufacturer EAN
H-phrases

Storage temperature
Net weight

P phrases

R-phrases

S-phrases

UN number

Country of origin
Region of origin
Packing width
sterile

Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume
Customs tariff number

Signal word

ML-6327

false

Macherey & Nagel
244691315
GHSO05
4058072965136
0.23
4046681004124
H314
Raumtemperatur

0.23000 kg

P260sh. P280sh. P303. 361. 353. P305. 351. 338. P310

R 35

S 26-37/39-45

3316

Deutschland

Nordrhein-Westfalen

0.17000 m

No

0.04800 m

0.12500 m

0.00102000 ccm

38229000

Gefahr
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